
JUNE 9,  10 & 11,  2023JUNE 9,  10 & 11,  2023
PRAIRIE PEOPLES PARK |  150PRAIRIE PEOPLES PARK |  150 THTH & M ROAD, MAYETTA, KS & M ROAD, MAYETTA, KS

HOST DRUM:HOST DRUM:

POW WOW & VENDOR INFOPOW WOW & VENDOR INFO  
www.pbpindiantribe.com
1-888-727-4946 ext. 7774

LITTLELITTLE
SOLDIERSOLDIER

SCHEDULESCHEDULE
COMMUNITY NIGHT:COMMUNITY NIGHT:
· Friday 7 PM

GRAND ENTRIES:GRAND ENTRIES:
· Registration Opens 11 AM 
· Saturday  1 PM & 7 PM
· Sunday  1 PM

ADMISSIONADMISSION
FREE ADMISSION!

ACCOMMODATIONSACCOMMODATIONS
PRAIRIE BAND CASINO & RESORT
    12305 150th Rd, Mayetta, KS 66509
    (888) PBP-4WIN
    Rate:  $99 + tax per night  
    Block name: 2023 POW WOW

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS TOPEKA NORTH       
    601 NW US Hwy 24, Topeka, KS 66608
    (785) 861-7200
    Rate:  $139 + tax per night  
    Block name: PBC

INVITED DRUMSINVITED DRUMS

DANCER & SINGERDANCER & SINGER
PAYOUTSPAYOUTS
· Day Pay for First 300 Registered

Dancers
· Day Pay for First 60 Registered

Singers
· Tiny Tots Day Pay

FEATURINGFEATURING
ANNOUNCERS: ANNOUNCERS: 

ARENA DIRECTOR:ARENA DIRECTOR: 

COLOR GUARD:COLOR GUARD:

TYLER LASLEYTYLER LASLEY
JOEY AWONOHOPAYJOEY AWONOHOPAY

JOSETTE SCHOLFIELDJOSETTE SCHOLFIELD

WETASE POST #410WETASE POST #410

SMOKEYTOWNSMOKEYTOWN
MESKWAKI NATIONMESKWAKI NATION
YOUNG ENEMYYOUNG ENEMY
FIRE NATIONFIRE NATION
BIG SOLDIERBIG SOLDIER

ADULT SPECIALSADULT SPECIALS

· Men’s Fancy 18+
· Men’s Grass 18+ 
· Men’s Traditional 18+ 
· Women’s Fancy 18+
· Women’s Jingle 18+
· Women’s Traditional 18+
· Men’s Golden Age 60+
· Women’s Golden Age 60+
· Potawatomi Men’s Golden Age 60+
· Potawatomi Women’s Golden Age 60+

· Men’s Woodland 40-59
· Men’s Woodland 18-39
· Women’s Old Style Scrub 40-59
· Women’s Old Style Scrub 18-39

YOUTH SPECIALSYOUTH SPECIALS

· Youth Woodland 13-17
· Youth Woodland 12 & Under
· Youth Appliqué 13-17
· Youth Appliqué 12 & Under

OTHER SPECIALSOTHER SPECIALS

· 3+ Man Hand Drum Contest

· Badger Wahwasuck Memorial
Men’s Northern Traditional 18+

· LaVeda Wahweotton Memorial
Women’s Traditional Appliqué Style

$1000, $800, $600, $400$1000, $800, $600, $400

$400, $300, $200, $100$400, $300, $200, $100

$400, $300, $200$400, $300, $200

Social Security card & Valid Picture ID 
required on winnings $600+.  Non-US  
Citizens will be issued a 1042-S form.

$1000, $800, $600, $400, $1000, $800, $600, $400, 
$200, $100$200, $100

$1500, $1000, $500$1500, $1000, $500

TBATBA


